Date
Course

Weather

Thursday, November 19, 2020
Cobblestone Creek White (69.5 /131)

Sunny Wind Cold 40s

Rick shoots a stellar 69 on a tough scoring day for most of the field. The course played long if you were in the rough
and the greens are very tricky if you were in the wrong spot. Strange day with no birdies, sandys or net eagles.

Position
1
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Name
Newport
Rinaldi
Price
Rapp
Evans
Jeffries
Minutello
Emma

Gross
80
82
93
95
86
94
107
92

Equity
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Front

Nine
33
36
40
36
39
37
41
43

Back

Nine
36
35
34
39
38
42
38
41

Net
69
71
74
75
77
79
79
84

Strokes
Behind

Total

Win/Loss
$36.00
$17.50
$12.00
$1.50
($15.00)
($16.50)
($16.50)
($19.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

33 Newport
36 Rinaldi

34 Price
35 Rinaldi

0

6 Newport
0

3 Rinaldi
0

15 Rapp

12 Rapp

Rapp



