Date Thursday, November 19, 2020 Course Cobblestone Creek White (69.5 /131)

Weather Sunny Wind Cold 40s

Rick shoots a stellar 69 on a tough scoring day for most of the field. The course played long if you were in the rough and the greens are very tricky if you were in the wrong spot. Strange day with no birdies, sandys or net eagles.

			Fi	ront	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross Equi	ty <u>N</u>	ine	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Newport	80	0	33	36	69		\$36.00
2	Rinaldi	82	0	36	35	71	2	\$17.50
3	Price	93	0	40	34	74	5	\$12.00
4	Rapp	95	0	36	39	75	6	\$1.50
5	Evans	86	0	39	38	77	8	(\$15.00)
6	Jeffries	94	0	37	42	79	10	(\$16.50)
6	Minutello	107	0	41	38	79	10	(\$16.50)
8	Emma	92	0	43	41	84	15	(\$19.00)

## NASSAUS Front 9 1st 33 Newport 36 Rinaldi 2nd Rapp Back 9 34 Price 1st 2nd 35 Rinaldi POTS **Birdies** 0 6 Newport **Net Birdies** Net Eagles 0 3 Rinaldi Greenies Sandys Par 3's - G 15 Rapp

12 Rapp

Par 3's - N